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double in size, and an abundance of glass for an indoor-outdoor feel. “Our
previous home was much more traditional, and we also own a hundred-
_\;car-old house 1n Roslyn, so we wanted this new build to be contemporary
and current,” Jeff says. “We're the house where people tend to congregate, and
now 1ts much more functional for the way we live”

The only sucking point: the pool, which couldn’t be moved due to zoning
regulations. But the pool’s close proximity to the house ended up being a
blessing in disguise. “The strong relationship between the pool and the house
is actually something youd find on St. Barth, where the Rubins love to visit”
COMIMENtS ch[ia, “It has the feel of the island, but in a subtle way”

Inside, Cegla balanced Jeffs penchant for minimalism with Stefanic’s
desire for character and warmth. “Billy really understands our personalities
and our family’s needs,” says Stefanie, acknowledging the thoughtful, polished
mux of contemporary, custom, and vintage pieces. And no surface 1s to pre-
ctous, with a focus on performance fabrics and durable materials that can
keep up with the wear and tear of beach-house living, *Its a very casy home
to be 1n,” she adds. "Pcoplc are constantly in and out of the pool, and we
never have to worry about dripping swimsuits.” #
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Contemporary Cool
(orrosiTE TOP) Ipe wood
adds interest along the

home's front fagade
and roofline. (orrosiTE
sottom) The new
structure was designed
around an existing
pool that couldn’t be
relocated. (tHis mace) The
umbrellas and chaise
longues are from Janus
et Cie and the daybed
is from Frontgate. See
Resources.
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Want to know where and how to get it? Look no further!

Gardening
Pages 26-28: Harmonia Inc, 631-
537-9672, harmoniainc.com.

Made in the Hamptons
Pages 30-32: Mind Offline, 631-808-
3914, mindoffline.org.

Retro Reboot
Pages 42-49: Interior design, Billy
Ceglia Designs LLC, 203-270-6626,

Items pictured but not listed here are
from private collections or have no
additional details.

billyceglia.com. Architecture, Craig

Arm, 631-767-6071, dastudiony.com.
Contractor, Sea Level Construction,
631-228-4293, sealevelconstruction.

com.

Additional credits not on page:

Page 44: Kitchen: Countertops
and backsplash, Cosentino Group.
Fittings, Kallista. Barstools, Century
Furniture. Page 45: Living room:
Credenza, Century Furniture. Rug,
Country Carpet. Pillow fabric, Knoll.
Page 46: Main bedroom: Accent
table, Homenature. Bed covering,
Matouk. Lamp, Visual Comfort.
Roman shade fabric, Kravet. Main

bath: Fittings, Kallista. Flooring,
Artistic Tile.

Chapter Two

Pages 50-61: Interior design, Jay
Jenkins, 410-727-4100, jenkinsbaer.
com. Architecture, Nicole Adams,
631-725-3678. Landscape design,
Mario Nievera, 561-659-2820,
nieverawilliams.com. Outdoor
lighting, Mathan Orsman, 917-664-
5097, orsmandesign.com.
Additional credits not on page:
Pages 52-53: Table: Chaddock.
Vases, Jenkins Baer Associates.
Rug, The Dabbieri Collection. Page
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54: Benches, Noir. Page 55: Sofa,
Thayer Goggin. Sofa fabric, Carleton
V Ltd. Armchair fabric, Sunbrella.
Side table, J. Alexander Furniture.
Cocktail table, Mitchell Yanosky LLC.
Ottoman, Lee Industries. Ottoman
fabric, Holland & Sherry. Vessel,
Michael Dawkins. Artwork (on left
wall), Gerald Bland. Pages 56-57:
Kitchen islands (custom), Siematic.
Dining chair fabric, Perennials.
Barstools, Suite NY. Page 58: Main
bedroom suite: Bench, McLain
Wiesand. Bench fabric, Kravet.
Armchair, Baker. Armchair fabric,
Romo. Main bath: Vanity, Artisan
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Cabinetry. Mirror, The Mirror Company.
Faucet, Signature Hardware. Shower
fittings, Kohler. Floor and wall tile,
Sonoma Tilemakers. Page 59: Sitting
room: Desk chairs and fabric,
Theodore Alexander. Armchairs and
ottoman, Hickory Chair. Draperies,
Maxwell Fabrics. Artwork, Joshua
Schicker. Family room: Sectional,
Century Furniture. Sectional fabric,
Pollack. Wall paint, Benjamin Moore.
Drapery fabric, JF Fabrics. Page

60: Pool terrace: Table and chairs,
Pavilion. Page 61: Outdoor living
room: Table, Clubcu. Chairs and
sofa, Brown Jordan. Stool, Emissary.
Bright
Pages 62-65: Interior design,

Ram Design, 631-749-5067,
rarndesign.com. Builder, Custom
Woodworking Design, 631-537-4414,
customwoodworkdesign.com.

Ideas

Fade to Gray

Pages 66-79: Contractor, Design
Build Hamptons, 516-449-4738,
designbuildhamptons.com.

At 1al credits not on page:
Pages 68-69: Ottoman, Paola
Navone. Lamp, lkea. Artwork,

Ewa Bathelier. Page 71: Kitchen:
Fittings, Simon's Hardware & Bath.
Cabinetry, Design Build Hamptons.
Photograph (above fireplace), Wolf
Ademeit. Page 72: Guest room:
Side table, Wayfair. Lamp, English
Country Home. Page 73: Guest
room: Chair and bookshelf, Design
Within Reach. Window covering,
Pottery Barn. Main bath: Vanity,
Trueform Concrete. Mirror, Simon's
Hardware & Bath. Page 74: Primary
bedroom: Window covering,
Pottery Barn. Page 75: Bunk room:
Side table, Crate & Barrel. Pages
76-77: Courtyard patio: Umbrellas,
Wayfair. Pool house: Sofa, Wayfair.
Sofa fabric, The Upholstery Shop of
Southampton. Pages 78-79: Chaise
longues, Wayfair.

SOURCE LIST

Architects & Designers Building
(A&D), 150 E. 58th St., NYC, 212-
644-2766, adbuilding.com
Decoration & Design Building
(D&D), 979 Third Ave., NYC, 212-
759-5408, ddbuilding.com

Fine Arts Building (FAB), 232 E. 59th
St., NYC

Interior Design Building (IDB), 306
E. 61st 5t., NYC, theinteriordesign
building.com

New York Design Center (NYDC),
200 Lexington Ave., NYC, 212-679-
9500, nydc.com

Anuar Patjane, anuarpatjane.com
Artisan Cabinetry, artisancabinetry.
net

RESOURCES

Artistic Tile, artistictile.com

Baker, bakerfurniture.com
Bastienne Schmidt, bastienne
schmidt.com

Béatrice Helg, beatricehelg.com
Benjamin Moore, benjaminmoore.
com

Bernhardt, bernhardt.com

Bolier, deccahome_com

Brown Jordan, brownjordan.com
Bungalow 5, bungalow5.com
Carleton V Ltd, carletonvltd.com
CB2, cb2.com

Century Furniture, centuryfurniture.
com

Chaddock, chaddockhome.com
Clubcu, clubcu.com

Cosentino Group, cosentino.com
Country Carpet, countrycarpet.com
Crate & Barrel, crateandbarrel.com
Design Build Hamptons, design
buildharmptons.com

Design Within Reach, dwr.com
Elise Caron (see Merritt Gallery &
Renaissance Fine Arts)
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Emissary, emissaryusa.com
English Country Home, ecantiques.
com

Ewa Bathelier, mfinearts.com
Ferguson, ferguson.com

Frontgate, frontgate.com

GE Appliances, geappliances.com
Gerald Bland, geraldblandinc.com
Global Views, globalviews.com
Hickory Chair, hickorychair.com
Holland & Sherry (T), D&D, holland
andsherry.com

Homenature, homenature.com
Ikea, ikea.com

Interlude Home, interludehome.com
J. Alexander Furniture, jalexander
furniture.com

Janus et Cie, janusetcie.com
Jenkins Baer Associates, jenkins
baer.com

JF Fabrics, jffabrics.com

Jones Lighting, jones-lighting.com
Joshua Schicker (see Merritt Gallery
& Renaissance Fine Arts)

Kallista, kallista.com

Kelly Wearstler, kellywearstler.com
Knoll, knoll.com, and at Chairish,
chairish.com

Kohler, kohler.com (see also Ferguson)
Kravet (T), D&D, kravet.com

Lee Industries, leeindustries.com
Made Goods, madegoods.com
Matouk, matouk.com

Matter, mattermatters.com
Matthew Metzger, metzgerfinearts.
com

Maxwell Fabrics, maxwellfabrics.com
McLain Wiesand, mclainwiesand.
com

Merritt Gallery & Renaissance Fine
Arts, merrittgallery.com

Michael Dawkins (T), D&D, michael
dawkins.com

Mitchell Yanosky LLC, mitchell
yanosky.com

MTI, mtibaths.com (see also Ferguson)
Moir, noirfurniturela.com

Palecek, palecek.com

Paola Mavone, pamono.com, and at
lllirnit, shopatillimit.com

Pavilion, pavilion-furniture.com
Perennials, perennialsfabrics.

com, and at David Sutherland,
perennialsandsutherland.com
Pollack, pollackassociates.com
Pottery Barn, potterybarn.com
Ralph Lauren Home, ralphlauren
home.com

Roberta Schilling, rscollection.com
Romo, romo.com

Sferra, sferra.com

Siematic, konstsiematic.com
Signature Hardware, signature
hardware.com (see also Ferguson)
Simon’s Hardware & Bath,
simonsny.com

Sonoma Tilemakers, sonoma
tilemakers.com, and at
Chesapeake Tile & Marble,
chesapeaketileandmarble.com
Southampton Gallery of Marble
and Tile, southamptongallery.com
Stark, starkcarpet.com

Sub-Zero, subzero-wolf.com

Suite NY, suiteny.com

Sunbrella, sunbrella.com, and at
Pindler, pindler.com

Sylvester & Co. Modern General,
sylvesterandco.com

Thayer Coggin, thayercoggin.com
The Dabbieri CGollection, dabbieri
collection.com, and at Floors Etc.,
floors-etc.com

The Mirror Company, themirror
company.com

The Upholstery Shop of
Southampton, upholsteryshop.us
Theodore Alexander, theodore
alexander.com

Trueform Concrete, trueform
concrete.com

Vibia, vibia.com (see also Jones
Lighting)

Visual Comfort, visualcomfort.com
Waterworks, waterworks.com
Wayfair, wayfair.com

Wolf (see Sub-Zero)

Woodland Direct, woodlanddirect.
com

ISABEL PARRA



	Screen Shot 2021-09-24 at 9.48.30 AM
	Screen Shot 2021-09-24 at 9.49.43 AM
	Screen Shot 2021-09-24 at 9.49.54 AM
	Screen Shot 2021-09-24 at 9.51.27 AM
	Screen Shot 2021-09-24 at 9.52.20 AM

